
2023 - 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
July 2023 August 2023 Date Day(s) Event

1 1 2 3 4 5 July 4 Tuesday Independence Day (No School)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 July 5 - August 4 Monday - Friday Summer Bridge
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 July 17 - August 18 Monday - Friday Summer School

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 August 21 Monday Limited Staff Report
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 August 23 Monday All Staff Report
30 31 September 4 Monday Labor Day (No School)

September 7 Thursday First Day of School
September 2023 October 2023 September 25 Monday Yom Kippur (No School)

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 September 28 Thursday Open School Knight (Evening Caregiver Conferences)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 4 October 9 Monday Indigenous Peoples' Day (No School)

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 5 November 7 Tuesday Election Day (No Students)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 5 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 5 November 16 Thursday Evening Caregiver Conferences
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 4 29 30 31 2 November 17 Friday Afternoon Caregiver Conferences (Half Day)

November 23 - 24 Thursday - Friday Thanksgiving Recess (No School)
December 25 - January 1 Monday - Monday Winter Recess (No School)

November December 2023 January 15 Monday Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
1 2 3 4 3 1 2 1 January 23 - 26 Tuesday - Friday Regents Administration

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 January 29 Monday Professional Development Day (No Students)
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 4.5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 5 January 30 Tuesday Spring Semester Begins
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 5 February 19 - 23 Monday - Friday Midwinter Recess (No School)
26 27 28 29 30 4 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 0 March 21 Thursday Evening Caregiver Conferences

31 March 22 Friday Afternoon Caregiver Conferences (Half Day)
March 29 - Apr 1 Friday - Monday Easter Weekend (No School)

January 2024 February 2024 April 10 Wednesday Eid al-Fitr (No School)
1 2 3 4 5 6 4 1 2 3 2 April 22 - 30 Monday - Tuesday Spring Recess (No School)

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 May 23 Thursday Evening Caregiver Conferences
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 4 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 5 May 27 Monday Memorial Day (No School)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 5 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 0 June 6 Thursday Anniversary Day (No Students)
28 29 30 31 2 25 26 27 28 29 4 June 7 Friday Clerical Day (No Students)

June 14 - 26 Friday - Wednesday Regents Administration
June 17 Monday Eid al-Adha (No School)

March 2024 April 2024 June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth (No School)
1 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 June 26 Wednesday Last Day of School

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 5 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 5
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 4.5 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 0
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 4 28 29 30 2
31

May 2024 June 2024
1 2 3 4 3 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 5
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 5 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 4
26 27 28 29 30 31 4 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 3

30

96 85 181


